RF ST,
TUWESTER;\? R

Model Number

FSL-L12-650W
FSL-L12-780W
FSM-MG600HLR

F25KG-J

WT300025
WT300231
WT301032
WT300026
WT300028
WT300037
WT300272
WT301031
WT530080
WT530130
WT300218
WT501740
WT300219
WT300220

Weedingtech

*For use with the Washington State Contract

Confidential
Effective: 2-24-2023

weedfhgtech

Please add a $2,000 Freight/Setup charge for each Base unit (M1200 or L12).

This will cover our freight from our base location of Rancho Cordova.

Description Size
Foamstream Municipal Series

Foamstream L12, standard lance and 650L water tank - This will fit the Workman Unit
Foamstream L12, standard lance and 780L water tank - This will not fit the .
Workman Unit
M600 Hybrid Long, standard lance and water tank Unit
Foam

V4 Concentrate 0-95 jugs Each Jug
V4 Concentrate 96+ jugs = 3 pallets/32 per pallet

Lances & Hoses

Pavement Cleaner Lance (M1200) Each
Pavement Cleaner Lance (M600) Each
Pavement Cleaner Lance (L12) Each
Nylon Rotating Brush Lance Each
Nylon Scrub Brush Lance Each
Power Lance (M1200) Each
Power Lance (M600) Each
Powe Lance (L12) Each
Power Lance Plus (L12 #1-34) Each
Power Lance Plus (L12 #35 and above) Each
Lance 230mm Quick connect (M1200 &L12) Each
Modular Weeding Lance 230mm Quick connect (All units) Each
Lance 350mm Quick Connect Each
Lance 140mm (with trigger) Quick Connect (50hz) Each
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Sale Price

$34,286.00
$34,286.00
$39,536.00

$268.00
$234.00

$809.00
$809.00
$849.00
$379.00
$449.00
$359.00
$359.00
$359.00
$409.00
$429.00
$909.00
$958.00
$909.00
$869.00



WT300228
WT300229
WT300230
WT500701
WT300250
WT300034

WT100250
WT200376
WT300124
WT300866
WT400998
WT300126
WT300227

WT500702
WT500706
WT500705
WT500703
WT500704
WT500737

WTL12-250hrs
WTL12-1000hr

Lance 230mm Quick connect (M600 50hz)

Lance 230mm Quick connect (M600 60hz)

Lance 140mm (with trigger) Quick Connect (60hz)
Lance 140mm Quick connect (L12)

Wheel Set

30M 3/8" ID Lance Hose with Connection

Tanks

780L Water tank

650L Water tank

250L Green Anti-Algae Water Tank
1000L Green Anti-Algae Water Tank
270L Water Tank (Wrap around)
650L Green Anti-Algae Water Tank
Water Tank Connection Kit

Other

All Weather Cover

No water tank option - Equipment Add-on
Mounting Rig - single frame (L12)

Lance Rack for Mounting Rig (500705)

Extension hose storage for mounting rig (500705)

Automatic hose extension with no mounting rig (L12)

L12 Service Pack A - Every 250 hours
L12 Service Pack B - Every 1000 hours

Page 2 of 2

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

$869.00
$869.00
$869.00
$869.00
$479.00
$799.00

$1,494.00
$1,362.00
$1,362.00
$1,845.00
$1,406.00
$1,599.00

$193.00

$879.00
$4,183.00
$4,044.00
$2,296.00
$4,193.00
$6,070.00
$210.00
$270.00



