

## Weedingtech \*For use with the Washington State Contract Confidential

Effective: 2-24-2023



## Please add a \$2,000 Freight/Setup charge for each Base unit (M1200 or L12). This will cover our freight from our base location of Rancho Cordova.

Model Number	Description	Size	Sale Price
	Foamstream Municipal Series		
FSL-L12-650W	Foamstream L12, standard lance and 650L water tank - This will fit the Workman	Unit	\$34,286.00
FSL-L12-780W	Foamstream L12, standard lance and 780L water tank - This will not fit the Workman	Unit	\$34,286.00
FSM-M600HLR	M600 Hybrid Long, standard lance and water tank	Unit	\$39,536.00
	Foam		
F25KG-J	V4 Concentrate 0-95 jugs	Each Jug	\$268.00
	V4 Concentrate 96+ jugs = 3 pallets/32 per pallet	· ·	\$234.00
	Lances & Hoses		
WT300025	Pavement Cleaner Lance (M1200)	Each	\$809.00
WT300231	Pavement Cleaner Lance (M600)	Each	\$809.00
WT301032	Pavement Cleaner Lance (L12)	Each	\$849.00
WT300026	Nylon Rotating Brush Lance	Each	\$379.00
WT300028	Nylon Scrub Brush Lance	Each	\$449.00
WT300037	Power Lance (M1200)	Each	\$359.00
WT300272	Power Lance (M600)	Each	\$359.00
WT301031	Powe Lance (L12)	Each	\$359.00
WT530080	Power Lance Plus (L12 #1-34)	Each	\$409.00
WT530130	Power Lance Plus (L12 #35 and above)	Each	\$429.00
WT300218	Lance 230mm Quick connect (M1200 & L12)	Each	\$909.00
WT501740	Modular Weeding Lance 230mm Quick connect (All units)	Each	\$958.00
WT300219	Lance 350mm Quick Connect	Each	\$909.00
WT300220	Lance 140mm (with trigger) Quick Connect (50hz)	Each	\$869.00
	Page 1 of 2		

Page 1 of 2

WT300228 WT300229 WT300230 WT500701 WT300250 WT300034	Lance 230mm Quick connect (M600 50hz) Lance 230mm Quick connect (M600 60hz) Lance 140mm (with trigger) Quick Connect (60hz) Lance 140mm Quick connect (L12) Wheel Set 30M 3/8" ID Lance Hose with Connection	Each Each Each Each Each Each	\$869.00 \$869.00 \$869.00 \$869.00 \$479.00 \$799.00
	Tanks		
WT100250	780L Water tank	Each	\$1,494.00
WT200376	650L Water tank	Each	\$1,362.00
WT300124	250L Green Anti-Algae Water Tank	Each	\$1,362.00
WT300866	1000L Green Anti-Algae Water Tank	Each	\$1,845.00
WT400998	270L Water Tank (Wrap around)	Each	\$1,406.00
WT300126	650L Green Anti-Algae Water Tank	Each	\$1,599.00
WT300227	Water Tank Connection Kit	Each	\$193.00
	Other		
WT500702	All Weather Cover	Each	\$879.00
WT500706	No water tank option - Equipment Add-on	Each	\$4,183.00
WT500705	Mounting Rig - single frame (L12)	Each	\$4,044.00
WT500703	Lance Rack for Mounting Rig (500705)	Each	\$2,296.00
WT500704	Extension hose storage for mounting rig (500705)	Each	\$4,193.00
WT500737	Automatic hose extension with no mounting rig (L12)	Each	\$6,070.00
WTL12-250hrs	L12 Service Pack A - Every 250 hours	Each	\$210.00
WTL12-1000hr	L12 Service Pack B - Every 1000 hours	Each	\$270.00